
Agenda Item 9

Setting of Council Tax for 2016/17

Amendment to Recommendations due to rounding of calculations. 

Recommendation A

Paragraph 9

Aggregate of Parish and Surrey Heath Table (Page 47)

Bisley Band A was £169.54 should be £169.55

Total of all Precepts (Page 47)

Bisley Band A was £1,161.85 should be £1,161.86

Recommendation B

Paragraph 19

Aggregate of Parish and Surrey Heath Table (Page 51)

Bisley Band B was £198.72 should be £198.73
Chobham Band C was £214.88 should be £214.87
Chobham Band E was £295.46 should be £294.45

Total of all Precepts (Page 51)

Bisley Band B was £1,356.42 should be £1,356.43
Chobham Band C was £1,537.96 should be £1,537.95
Chobham Band E was £2,114.70 should be £2,114.69


